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16. září 2023, Brno

Mistrovství MHJ v požárním sportu
Výsledky družstev
Kategorie: ženy
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	Družstvo
	Jednotlivci 100 m
	Štafety
	Požární útok
	Celkový součet bodů
	Pořadí

	
	1 Pokus
	2 Pokus
	3 Pokus
	4 Pokus
	Součet
	Body
	poznámka
	1. pokus
	2. pokus
	Body
	Čas
	Body
	
	

	MHJ Újezd u Rosic
	00:21,83
	00:21,89
	00:23,00
	00:23,77
	01:06,72
	3
	
	1:25,39
	1:19,95
	3
	43,70
	5
	11
	3

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	1.19,95
	
	
	
	
	

	MHJ Železné
	00:23,38
	00:23,84
	00:23,90
	00:30,83
	01:11,12
	5
	
	1:23,18
	-
	5
	48,53
	6
	16
	6

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	1:23,18
	
	
	
	
	

	MHJ Nadějov
	00:24,36
	00:27,34
	00:28,02
	00:30,47
	01:19,72
	6
	
	1:32,97
	1:20,32
	4
	40,31
	4
	14
	5

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	1:20,32
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	Družstvo
	Jednotlivci 100 m
	Štafety
	Požární útok
	Celkový součet bodů
	Pořadí

	
	1 Pokus
	2 Pokus
	3 Pokus
	4 Pokus
	Součet
	Body
	poznámka
	1. pokus
	2. pokus
	Body
	Čas
	Body
	
	

	ČHJ Hlinsko
	00:20,26
	00:20,61
	00:21,82
	00:22,08
	01:02,69
	2
	
	1:17,64
	1:15,46
	2
	26,74
	1
	5
	1

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	1:15,46
	
	
	
	
	

	ČHJ Křepenice
	00:19,80
	00:20,18
	00:22,11
	00:22,44
	01:02,09
	1
	
	1:26,32
	1:15,00
	1
	32,85
	3
	5
	2

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	1:15,00
	
	
	
	
	

	ČHJ Křesetice
	00:21,79
	00:24,03
	00:24,18
	00:25,68
	01:10,00
	4
	
	1:33,28
	1:35,07
	6
	32,85
	2
	12
	4

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	1:33,28
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